WEB
04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock* Part number Bore Ø
Circlip
width
Groove

- �Corrosion resistant
- �Working temperature: -20°C to +200°C
(300°C occasionally)
- �Sold by the packet, quantity depends on size
Width of
circlip
Groove width
Ø Undercut
Bore Ø
G
ro
ov
e
Ø
stainless steel
CY-10S/B 10 1,00 10,40 1,10 3,30 200 - 31,20 F
CY-11S/B 11 1,00 11,40 1,10 4,10 100 - 52,29 F
CY-12S/B 12 1,00 12,50 1,10 4,90 100 4 20,45 F
CY-13S/B 13 1,00 13,60 1,10 5,40 100 - On request
CY-14S/B 14 1,00 14,60 1,10 6,20 100 - 23,70 F
CY-15S/B 15 1,00 15,70 1,10 7,20 100 - 21,80 F
CY-16S/B 16 1,00 16,80 1,10 8,00 100 4 22,80 F
CY-18S/B 18 1,00 19,00 1,10 9,40 100 - 25,70 F
CY-20S/B 20 1,00 21,00 1,10 11,20 100 4 39,37 F
CY-22S/B 22 1,00 23,00 1,10 13,20 50 4 21,91 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -20% On request